Object No.
CGA.1983.125.1
CGA.1983.125.2
CGA.1983.125.3
CGA.1983.24
CGA.1996.47.41
CGA.1999.41.35
CGA.1999.42.7
CGA.2001.1.3

CGA.2001.1.4

CGA.2001.1.5

CGA.2001.1.6

CGA.2003.06

CGA.2004.36.471
CGA.2005.010.029

CGA.2011.014.001
CGA.33.15
CGA.68.26.1000

CGA.68.26.1001
CGA.68.26.1002

CGA.68.26.1003

CGA.68.26.1005

CGA.68.26.1006

CGA.68.26.1007

CGA.68.26.1008
CGA.68.26.1009

Class.
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

Photograph

Photograph
Photograph

Volume
Photograph
Photograph

Photograph
Photograph

Photograph

Photograph

Photograph

Photograph

Photograph
Photograph

Attribution
Harvey Stein
Harvey Stein
Harvey Stein
George Collins Cox
Frank Stewart
Andre Villers
Inge Morath

Frederick Sommer

Frederick Sommer

Frederick Sommer

Frederick Sommer

Paul Weiss

Unknown

Arthur Ellis

Robert Frank
Joseph Sequin

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Franz Hanfstaengl

Franz Hanfstaengl

Title

Portrait of Philip Pearlstein
Portrait of George Segal
Portrait of Richard Anuszkiecz

Portrait of Robert Loftin Newn

Romare Bearden

Picasso Bercant un faune

Alexander Calder

All Children are

Ambassadors/ Alle Kinder

Sind Botschafter

The Box

Son of the Box

Cut Paper: Photographs by
Frederick Sommer/ Frederick
Sommer Makes a Cut-Paper:
Photographs by Jonathan

Clark

Andy Warhol Wearing an
Antique Woman's Hat

Larry Rivers at Easel

Portrait of an Architect...
Frank Lloyd Wright: The
President Agrees - the Capitol

Should be Moved
The Lines of My Hand

La Dentelle

Photograph of an Unknown

Statue

Photograph of an Unknown

Statue

Photograph of an Unknown

Statue

Photograph of a Painting of a

Canyon Landscape by
Thomas Moran

Photograph of a Painting of a

Canyon Landscape by
Thomas Moran

Photograph of a Painting of a

Canyon Landscape by
Thomas Moran

Photograph of a Statue of
Flora by Leopoldo Ansiglioni

Date
1981
1981
1981
1890
1980
1957

1992

copyright
1994

copyright
1998

copyright
1998

1980

n.d.
1949

1972
1875

Medium
B+W photograph
B+W photograph
B+W photograph
B+W photograph
gelatin silver print
gelatin silver print
gelatin silver print

hand-bound artist's
book, bi-fold,
printed in
cardboard slipcase
artist's concept
book: plexiglas box
with 64 printed
cards

artist's concept
book: wooden box
with aluminum
slipcover and 38
printed cards
hand-bound artist's
book, accordian-
style, printed in
mylar sleeve

gelatin silver print

B+W photograph

gelatin silver print

book
B+W photograph
B+W photograph

B+W photograph
B+W photograph

B+W photograph

B+W photograph

B+W photograph

B+W photograph

Photograph of Die Verkundigung by France B+W photograph

Photograph of Der Zug, Nach Golgatha by E B+W photograph



Object No.

CGA.68.26.1010

CGA.68.26.1011

CGA.68.26.1012

CGA.68.26.1013

CGA.68.26.1014
CGA.68.26.1015

CGA.68.26.1016

CGA.68.26.1017

CGA.68.26.1018

CGA.68.26.1019

CGA.68.26.1020

CGA.68.26.1021

CGA.68.26.1022

CGA.68.26.1023

CGA.68.26.1024

CGA.68.26.1025

CGA.68.26.1026

CGA.68.26.1027

CGA.68.26.991

CGA.68.26.992

CGA.68.26.993

CGA.68.26.994

CGA.68.26.995

Class.

Photograph

Photograph

Photograph

Photograph

Photograph
Photograph

Photograph

Photograph

Photograph

Photograph
Photograph

Photograph

Photograph

Photograph

Photograph
Photograph
Photograph

Photograph

Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph

Photograph

Attribution

Franz Hanfstaengl

Franz Hanfstaengl|

Franz Hanfstaengl

Franz Hanfstaengl

Unknown

Unknown

Collard

Unknown

Collard

Voland
Unknown

C.S. Bradford

Collard

Unknown

Unknown
Collard
Collard

Collard

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

Unknown

Title Date

Photograph of Der Uriasbrief
by Francesco de Cristofano
Photograph of Die Antebung
der Konige by Francesco
Francia

Photograph of Die Tochter
der Herodias by
Bartolommeo Veneto
Photograph of Christi
Gefangennahme by Ercole
Roberti

Interieur de I'Arena a Verone

Photograph of Mountain of
the Holy Cross by Thomas
Moran

Photograph of a Painting of
Drinkers by J.P. Hasendeiner
Photograph of an Engraving
of a Painting of the Virgin and
Child by Sassoferrato
Photograph of an Engraving
after a Painting of a Lady and
Her Children

Photograph of Chien and
Chat by A. de Dreux
Photograph of a Painting of a
Woman

Photograph of a Painting of 1896
George Washington by C.W.
Peale

Photograph of an Engraving
of a Painting of the Holy
Family

Photograph of an Engraving
of The Presentation of the
Virgin by Veronese
Photograph of Pio VIl by J.L.
David

Photograph of an Engraving
of a Portrait by Van Dyck
Photograph of an Engraving
of a Painting by Poussin
Photograph of an Engraving
of Hagar and Ishmael by
Poussin

Photograph of a Statue of
Ishmal by Leopoldo Ansiglioni
Photograph of an
Unidentified Statue
Photograph of an
Unidentified Statue
Photograph of a Statue of
Night by Leopoldo Ansiglioni
Photograph of an Unknown
Statue

Medium
B+W photograph

B+W photograph

B+W photograph

B+W photograph

B+W photograph
B+W photograph

B+W photograph

B+W photograph

B+W photograph

B+W photograph
B+W photograph

B+W photograph

B+W photograph

B+W photograph

B+W photograph
B+W photograph
B+W photograph

B+W photograph

B+W photograph
B+W photograph
B+W photograph
B+W photograph

B+W photograph



Object No.
CGA.68.26.996

CGA.68.26.997
CGA.68.26.998
CGA.68.26.999

CGA.x.309.c

CGA.x.309.d

CGA.x.309.f

CGA.x.317.2

CGA.x.317.4a
CGA.x.317.5a
CGA.x.317.6a

CGA.x.317.6¢

Class.

Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph

Volume

Volume

Volume

Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph

Photograph

Attribution

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Peter Bernard William

Heine

Peter Bernard William

Heine

Peter Bernard William

Heine

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Title Date

Photograph of an Unknown

Statue

Photograph of an Unknown

Statue

Photograph of an Unknown

Statue

Photograph of an Unknown

Statue

Japan: Beitrage zur Kenntniss 1873
des Landes und Seines

Bewohner [Contributions to

the Knowledge of the

Country and Its Inhabitants]
Lieferung IV: Religioses...

Japan: Beitrage zur Kenntniss 1873
des Landes und Seines

Bewohner [Contributions to

the Knowledge of the

Country and Its Inhabitants]
Lieferung IV: (sic) Ansichten...
Japan: Beitrage zur Kenntniss 1873
des Landes und Seines

Bewohner [Contributions to

the Knowledge of the

Country and Its Inhabitants]

Lieferung VI:

Naturgeschichtliches...

Rome c. 1880-
1890s

Naples | c. 1880-
1890s

Pompei | c. 1880-
1890s

Athens, Naples, Olympia c. 1880-
1890s

Naples, Athens c. 1880-

1890s

Medium
B+W photograph

B+W photograph
B+W photograph
B+W photograph

B+W photograph

B+W photograph

B+W photograph

B+W photograph
B+W photograph
B+W photograph
B+W photograph

B+W photograph



