Object No.	Class.	Attribution	Title	Date	Medium
CGA.1983.125.1	Photograph	Harvey Stein	Portrait of Philip Pearlstein	1981	B+W photograph
CGA.1983.125.2	Photograph	Harvey Stein	Portrait of George Segal	1981	B+W photograph
CGA.1983.125.3	Photograph	Harvey Stein	Portrait of Richard Anuszkiecz	1981	B+W photograph
CGA.1983.24	Photograph	George Collins Cox	Portrait of Robert Loftin Newn	1890	B+W photograph
CGA.1996.47.41	Photograph	Frank Stewart	Romare Bearden	1980	gelatin silver print
CGA.1999.41.35	Photograph	Andre Villers	Picasso Bercant un faune	1957	gelatin silver print
CGA.1999.42.7	Photograph	Inge Morath	Alexander Calder		gelatin silver print
CGA.2001.1.3	Volume	Frederick Sommer	All Children are Ambassadors/ Alle Kinder Sind Botschafter	1992	hand-bound artist's book, bi-fold, printed in cardboard slipcase
CGA.2001.1.4	Volume	Frederick Sommer	The Box	copyright 1994	artist's concept book: plexiglas box with 64 printed cards
CGA.2001.1.5	Volume	Frederick Sommer	Son of the Box	copyright 1998	artist's concept book: wooden box with aluminum slipcover and 38 printed cards
CGA.2001.1.6	Volume	Frederick Sommer	Cut Paper: Photographs by Frederick Sommer/ Frederick Sommer Makes a Cut-Paper: Photographs by Jonathan Clark	copyright 1998	hand-bound artist's book, accordian- style, printed in mylar sleeve
CGA.2003.06	Photograph	Paul Weiss	Andy Warhol Wearing an Antique Woman's Hat	1980	gelatin silver print
CGA.2004.36.471	Photograph	Unknown	Larry Rivers at Easel	n.d.	B+W photograph
CGA.2005.010.029	Photograph	Arthur Ellis	Portrait of an Architect Frank Lloyd Wright: The President Agrees - the Capitol Should be Moved	1949	gelatin silver print
CGA.2011.014.001	Volume	Robert Frank	The Lines of My Hand	1972	book
CGA.33.15	Photograph	Joseph Sequin	La Dentelle	1875	B+W photograph
CGA.68.26.1000	Photograph	Unknown	Photograph of an Unknown Statue		B+W photograph
CGA.68.26.1001	Photograph	Unknown	Photograph of an Unknown Statue		B+W photograph
CGA.68.26.1002	Photograph	Unknown	Photograph of an Unknown Statue		B+W photograph
CGA.68.26.1003	Photograph	Unknown	Photograph of a Painting of a Canyon Landscape by Thomas Moran		B+W photograph
CGA.68.26.1005	Photograph	Unknown	Photograph of a Painting of a Canyon Landscape by Thomas Moran		B+W photograph
CGA.68.26.1006	Photograph	Unknown	Photograph of a Painting of a Canyon Landscape by Thomas Moran		B+W photograph
CGA.68.26.1007	Photograph	Unknown	Photograph of a Statue of Flora by Leopoldo Ansiglioni		B+W photograph
CGA.68.26.1008	Photograph	Franz Hanfstaengl	Photograph of Die Verkundigu	ng by Franc	e B+W photograph
CGA.68.26.1009	Photograph	Franz Hanfstaengl	Photograph of Der Zug, Nach C	Golgatha by	E B+W photograph

Object No.	Class.	Attribution	Title	Date	Medium
CGA.68.26.1010	Photograph	Franz Hanfstaengl	Photograph of Der Uriasbrief by Francesco de Cristofano		B+W photograph
CGA.68.26.1011	Photograph	Franz Hanfstaengl	Photograph of Die Antebung der Konige by Francesco Francia		B+W photograph
CGA.68.26.1012	Photograph	Franz Hanfstaengl	Photograph of Die Tochter der Herodias by Bartolommeo Veneto		B+W photograph
CGA.68.26.1013	Photograph	Franz Hanfstaengl	Photograph of Christi Gefangennahme by Ercole Roberti		B+W photograph
CGA.68.26.1014	Photograph	Unknown	Interieur de l'Arena a Verone		B+W photograph
CGA.68.26.1015	Photograph	Unknown	Photograph of Mountain of the Holy Cross by Thomas Moran		B+W photograph
CGA.68.26.1016	Photograph	Collard	Photograph of a Painting of Drinkers by J.P. Hasendeiner		B+W photograph
CGA.68.26.1017	Photograph	Unknown	Photograph of an Engraving of a Painting of the Virgin and Child by Sassoferrato		B+W photograph
CGA.68.26.1018	Photograph	Collard	Photograph of an Engraving after a Painting of a Lady and Her Children		B+W photograph
CGA.68.26.1019	Photograph	Voland	Photograph of Chien and Chat by A. de Dreux		B+W photograph
CGA.68.26.1020	Photograph	Unknown	Photograph of a Painting of a Woman		B+W photograph
CGA.68.26.1021	Photograph	C.S. Bradford	Photograph of a Painting of George Washington by C.W. Peale	1896	B+W photograph
CGA.68.26.1022	Photograph	Collard	Photograph of an Engraving of a Painting of the Holy Family		B+W photograph
CGA.68.26.1023	Photograph	Unknown	Photograph of an Engraving of The Presentation of the Virgin by Veronese		B+W photograph
CGA.68.26.1024	Photograph	Unknown	Photograph of Pio VII by J.L. David		B+W photograph
CGA.68.26.1025	Photograph	Collard	Photograph of an Engraving of a Portrait by Van Dyck		B+W photograph
CGA.68.26.1026	Photograph	Collard	Photograph of an Engraving of a Painting by Poussin		B+W photograph
CGA.68.26.1027	Photograph	Collard	Photograph of an Engraving of Hagar and Ishmael by Poussin		B+W photograph
CGA.68.26.991	Photograph	Unknown	Photograph of a Statue of Ishmal by Leopoldo Ansiglioni		B+W photograph
CGA.68.26.992	Photograph	Unknown	Photograph of an Unidentified Statue		B+W photograph
CGA.68.26.993	Photograph	Unknown	Photograph of an Unidentified Statue		B+W photograph
CGA.68.26.994	Photograph	Unknown	Photograph of a Statue of Night by Leopoldo Ansiglioni		B+W photograph
CGA.68.26.995	Photograph	Unknown	Photograph of an Unknown Statue		B+W photograph

Object No.	Class.	Attribution	Title	Date	Medium
CGA.68.26.996	Photograph	Unknown	Photograph of an Unknown Statue		B+W photograph
CGA.68.26.997	Photograph	Unknown	Photograph of an Unknown Statue		B+W photograph
CGA.68.26.998	Photograph	Unknown	Photograph of an Unknown Statue		B+W photograph
CGA.68.26.999	Photograph	Unknown	Photograph of an Unknown Statue		B+W photograph
CGA.x.309.c	Volume	Peter Bernard William Heine	Japan: Beitrage zur Kenntniss des Landes und Seines Bewohner [Contributions to the Knowledge of the Country and Its Inhabitants] Lieferung IV: Religioses	1873	B+W photograph
CGA.x.309.d	Volume	Peter Bernard William Heine	Japan: Beitrage zur Kenntniss des Landes und Seines Bewohner [Contributions to the Knowledge of the Country and Its Inhabitants] Lieferung IV: (sic) Ansichten	1873	B+W photograph
CGA.x.309.f	Volume	Peter Bernard William Heine	Japan: Beitrage zur Kenntniss des Landes und Seines Bewohner [Contributions to the Knowledge of the Country and Its Inhabitants] Lieferung VI: Naturgeschichtliches	1873	B+W photograph
CGA.x.317.2	Photograph	Unknown	Rome	c. 1880- 1890s	B+W photograph
CGA.x.317.4a	Photograph	Unknown	Naples I	c. 1880- 1890s	B+W photograph
CGA.x.317.5a	Photograph	Unknown	Pompei I	c. 1880- 1890s	B+W photograph
CGA.x.317.6a	Photograph	Unknown	Athens, Naples, Olympia	c. 1880- 1890s	B+W photograph
CGA.x.317.6c	Photograph	Unknown	Naples, Athens	c. 1880- 1890s	B+W photograph